
Fri 27 May

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Sat 28 May

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Sun 29 May

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Mon 30 May

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Tue 31 May

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Wed 1 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Expansion Rebellion with Celeste Hicks 7.00pm - 8.30pm

Thu 2 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Fri 3 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Sat 4 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Sun 5 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Mon 6 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Tue 7 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day



Wed 8 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Thu 9 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Manchester Histories Festival 2022 – Driving with strangers Manchester Central
Library

2.30pm - 3.30pm

Manchester Histories Festival 2022 – Ecocide Manchester Central
Library

4.00pm - 5.00pm

Sir Bob Scott Book Launch: ‘Win a Few, Lose a Few’ HOME 6.00pm - 12.00am

Manchester Histories Festival 2022 – Expansion rebellion Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Fri 10 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Sat 11 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Sun 12 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Mon 13 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

See Myself in Books Library Storytimes for tots Manchester Central
Library

12.00am - 12.00pm

Charles Taliaferro and Catherine Fox 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Tue 14 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

See Myself in Books Library Storytimes for tots Manchester Central
Library

All day

Wed 15 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

See Myself in Books Library Storytimes for tots Manchester Central
Library

All day

‘Have you seen my duckling?’ – Storytime in mother languages
at Leigh Library

Leigh Library 10.00am - 11.00am

Bedtime Stories Oldham Library and
Lifelong Learning Centre

5.30pm - 6.30pm

Elliptical Reading Manchester Poetry Library5.30pm - 6.30pm

The Palmer Crime Lecture Series: The Life of Crime The Portico Library 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Love to Read: 100 Queer Poems with Andrew McMillan
(online)

Manchester Poetry Library7.00pm - 8.00pm

Author Evening with David Nolan Bredbury Library 7.00pm - 8.00pm



Thu 16 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

See Myself in Books Library Storytimes for tots Manchester Central
Library

All day

See Myself in Books with Maisie Chan Manchester Central
Library

10.00am - 2.15pm

See Myself in Books with A.M.Dassu Manchester Central
Library

11.00am - 2.00pm

Love to Read: The Odyssey with Lara Williams (in person at
Manchester Poetry Library)

Manchester Poetry Library2.00pm - 3.00pm

Inspired By Libraries: Lemn Sissay Manchester Central
Library

6.30pm - 7.30pm

Discover Pandora – A LIVE, interactive Interview with
sensational new author: Susan Stokes-Chapman

Oldham Library and
Lifelong Learning Centre

7.00pm - 9.00pm

Author Evening with Chris Simms Marple Library 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Fri 17 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

See Myself in Books Library Storytimes for tots Manchester Central
Library

Until 12.00pm

Sat 18 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

The Great Miss Lydia Becker – interview with author Joanna M
Williams

Manchester Central
Library

11.00am - 12.00pm

Improvised Book Club for Kids Stretford Library 11.00am - 12.00pm

Storytelling: ‘The Spaniglish Girl’, by Natalia Simons Instituto Cervantes 12.00pm - 1.00pm

Love to Read: Family Drop in at Manchester Poetry Library Manchester Poetry Library1.00pm - 3.00pm

Sun 19 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

See Myself in Books with Manchester Central Library’s Sunday
Funday

Manchester Central
Library

12.00pm - 4.00pm

Mon 20 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Tue 21 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Launch of ‘Respect the Mic’ Anthology with Founder Peter
Kahn

Manchester Poetry Library7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 22 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

A conversation with writer Sergio Ramírez Instituto Cervantes 6.00pm - 7.30pm



Thu 23 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Fri 24 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Sat 25 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Sun 26 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Mon 27 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Tue 28 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Word Central Manchester Central
Library

6.00pm - 7.50pm

Wed 29 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Thu 30 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Fri 1 July

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Sat 2 July

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Sun 3 July

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Mon 4 July

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Tue 5 July

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day



Wed 6 July

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Thu 7 July

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Fri 8 July

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Sat 9 July

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Sun 10 July

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Mon 11 July

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

African Heritage in Islam 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Tue 12 July

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

The Illustrated Woman: the art of tattoo – Helen Mort poetry
launch

Manchester Poetry Library11.00am - 8.00pm

Wed 13 July

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Rookie: Selected Poems by Caroline Bird: Carcanet Book
Launch

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 14 July

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Fri 15 July

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Sat 16 July

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Sun 17 July

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day



Mon 18 July

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Tue 19 July

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Wed 20 July

Latin American Literature Reading Club Until 8.00pm

Fri 12 August

Peterloo witness – I am Sam Bamford Chetham's Library 7.30pm - 10.00pm

Sun 21 August

Peter Barlow’s Cigarette & Carcanet present ~ Jay Gao & Jee
Leong Koh

The Pen and Pencil 4.00pm - 6.00pm

Thu 8 September

Friends of Yiddish Manchester Jewish
Museum

7.00pm - 9.00pm

Mon 19 September

Chorlton Book Festival presents An Evening with Flapjack
Press

Chorlton Library 7.00pm - 9.00pm

Sun 25 September

‘a small publishing press runs today…’ : A Book Fair of Small
Press Publishers

Northern Monk Refectory 1.00pm - 6.00pm

Tue 27 September

Reading… Luis Cernuda Online 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Tue 4 October

Live Literature: Delphi: award-winning writer Clare Pollard
reads from her new novel

Bolton Library 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Wed 5 October

Spanish Reading Club: “Caer en la propia tram(p)a” with
Borges and Cortázar

Online 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Tue 18 October

Derailed: How to fix Britain’s broken railways The Portico Library 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Performing García Lorca in the UK Online 6.00pm - 7.00pm



Wed 19 October

Spanish Reading Club: “Atravesar la trama del trauma” with
Cortázar & Ocampo

Online 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Sat 22 October

Ghost Stories of an Antiquary, by M R James Chapeltown Picture
House

7.00pm - 9.30pm

Sun 23 October

Ghost Stories of an Antiquary, by M R James Chapeltown Picture
House

Until 9.30pm


